Page 16
MODEL 50
METAL CASE UTILITY PRESSURE GAUGES
Designed for general commercial and industrial markets to measure air, water, oil, gas
or any medium not corrosive to brass.
SPECIFICATIONS:
Dial Size: 1-1/2", 2",  2-1/2" or 3-1/2"
Accuracy: ±3-2-3% ANSI Grade B

Phone: 585.232.1440 • 800.232.5335 • Fax: 585.232.3857 • E-mail: info@teltru.com • Web: www.teltru.com
Page 17
➤ HOW TO ORDER:
MODEL
CODE
DIAL TUBE &
SOCKET
CASE CONN.
LOCATION
CONN.
TYPE
RANGE &
SCALE
OPTIONS
1-1/2" 15 50 B = Brass C = Black Painted 1 = 1/8" L = Lower 1 = NPT See Range Oxygen Cleaning *
Steel C = Center Back Chart
Up to 600 psi
2" 20 50 B = Brass C = Black Painted 1 = 1/8" L = Lower 1 = NPT See Range Oxygen Cleaning *
Steel 4 = 1/4" C = Center Back Chart
Up to 600 psi
2-1/2" 25 50 B = Brass C = Black Painted 4 = 1/4" L = Lower 1 = NPT See Range Oxygen Cleaning *
Steel C = Center Back Chart
3-1/2" 35 50 B = Brass C = Black Painted 4 = 1/4" L = Lower 1 = NPT See Range Oxygen Cleaning *
Steel Chart
CONN.
SIZE
To Build A Part Number:  Select dial size & then select one code from each column to build your gauge.
Example:
Specs: 1-1/2", Model 50B, Brass, Black Painted Steel, 1/8" Lower, NPT, 0-600 psi/bar
15 50 B C 1 L 1 F4F
Ordering Format: 1550BC1L1F4FL
Select:
B7F = 0-15 2 .2
C6F = 0-30 5 .5
D6F = 0-60 10 1
D9F = 0-100 20 2
E4F = 0-160 20 2
E5F = 0-200 40 5
E8F = 0-300 50 5
F2F = 0-400 50 5
F4F = 0-600 100 10
F8F = 0-1000 200 20V1Z = 30" Hg 5" .5"
Z2Z = 30-0-30 10" 10 1" 1
Z3Z = 30-0-60 10" 10 2" 1
➤ STANDARD RANGES:
CODE = RANGE INTERVALS DIVISIONS
(psi) (Hg) (psi) (Hg) (psi)
CODE = RANGE INTERVALS DIVISIONS
(psi) (psi) (psi)
CODE = RANGE INTERVALS DIVISIONS
(psi) (psi) (psi)
Note:  Dual Scale, psi/bar (KPA = bar x 100)
* Oxygen cleaning is sold separately.  Order part number 10000006.
Page 18
MODEL 51
PLASTIC CASE UTILITY PRESSURE GAUGES
General utility gauge designed for the pool, spa, and irrigation industries.
SPECIFICATIONS: